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Position

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Accountant/Auditor Il
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Accountant/Auditor Il
Administrative Manager |
Accountant/Auditor Il
Accountant/Auditor Il
Administrative Manager llI
Sr. Accounting Office Supervisor |
Administrative Manager |
Sr. Office Supervisor C/D
Staff Specialist

Sr. Accounting Office Supervisor Il
Collection Officer Il

Sr. Accounting Office Supervisor |
Collection Officer Il

Staff Assistant

Collection Officer Il
Collection Officer Il
Collection Officer Il
Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Department

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Total Wages

$196,997
$150,700
$133,803
$118,178
$111,279
$107,747
$106,895
$101,566
$99,458
$96,154
$95,540
$82,868
$79,134
$77,952
$76,123
$75,978
$68,697
$68,183
$65,998
$65,423
$64,946
$64,742
$59,582
$58,850
$58,807
$58,333
$58,323
$57,262
$57,213
$56,009
$55,443



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Collection Officer Il
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Executive Secretary Il
Collection Officer |
Collection Officer |
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Executive Assistant
Collection Officer Il
Accounting Technician
Sr. Accounting Assistant
Administrative Manager llI
Collection Officer |
Collection Officer |
Accounting Specialist
Collection Officer Il

Sr. Accounting Assistant
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Assistant I
Accounting Specialist
Sr. Accounting Office Supervisor |
Office Specialist
Accounting Assistant I
Office Specialist
Property Tax Technician
Property Tax Technician
Accounting Technician

Accounting Specialist

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

$54,931
$54,354
$54,349
$54,062
$53,890
$53,456
$52,539
$52,536
$52,461
$51,492
$51,020
$50,940
$50,587
$50,395
$49,802
$49,135
$49,112
$47,920
$47,880
$47,770
$47,583
$46,748
$45,423
$45,243
$45,062
$44,414
$44,413
$43,564
$42,842
$42,678
$42,634
$42,218



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

Property Tax Technician
Property Tax Technician
Property Tax Technician
Accounting Assistant Il
Property Tax Technician
Accounting Assistant Il
Office Specialist
Accounting Assistant I
Accountant/Auditor |
Office Specialist
Administrative Manager llI
Office Assistant

Office Assistant
Accountant/Auditor |
Office Assistant

Property Tax Technician

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

$41,795
$40,932
$40,574
$40,231
$40,206
$40,166
$36,550
$31,899
$31,129
$21,874
$13,270
$11,876
$11,125

$9,238

$5,384

$1,408



