	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Treasurer-Tax Collector		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$196,997
2.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$150,700
3.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$133,803
4.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$118,178
5.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$111,279
6.	Accountant/Auditor II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$107,747
7.	Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$106,895
8.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$101,566
9.	Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$99,458
10.	Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$96,154
11.	Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$95,540
12.	Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$82,868
13.	Accountant/Auditor II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$79,134
14.	Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$77,952
15.	Accountant/Auditor II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$76,123
16.	Accountant/Auditor II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$75,978
17.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$68,697
18.	Sr. Accounting Office Supervisor I		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$68,183
19.	Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$65,998
20.	Sr. Office Supervisor C/D		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$65,423
21.	Staff Specialist		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$64,946
22.	Sr. Accounting Office Supervisor II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$64,742
23.	Collection Officer II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$59,582
24.	Sr. Accounting Office Supervisor I		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$58,850
25.	Collection Officer II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$58,807
26.	Staff Assistant		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$58,333
27.	Collection Officer II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$58,323
28.	Collection Officer II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$57,262
29.	Collection Officer II		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$57,213
30.	Accounting Technician		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$56,009
31.	Accounting Technician		Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$55,443

32.	Collection Officer II	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$54,931
33.	Accounting Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$54,354
34.	Accounting Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$54,349
35.	Accounting Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$54,062
36.	Accounting Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$53,890
37.	Executive Secretary II	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$53,456
38.	Collection Officer I	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$52,539
39.	Collection Officer I	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$52,536
40.	Accounting Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$52,461
41.	Accounting Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$51,492
42.	Accounting Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$51,020
43.	Executive Assistant	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$50,940
44.	Collection Officer II	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$50,587
45.	Accounting Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$50,395
46.	Sr. Accounting Assistant	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$49,802
47.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$49,135
48.	Collection Officer I	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$49,112
49.	Collection Officer I	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,920
50.	Accounting Specialist	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,880
51.	Collection Officer II	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,770
52.	Sr. Accounting Assistant	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$47,583
53.	Accounting Specialist	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,748
54.	Accounting Assistant II	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$45,423
55.	Accounting Specialist	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$45,243
56.	Sr. Accounting Office Supervisor I	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$45,062
57.	Office Specialist	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$44,414
58.	Accounting Assistant II	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$44,413
59.	Office Specialist	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$43,564
60.	Property Tax Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$42,842
61.	Property Tax Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$42,678
62.	Accounting Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$42,634
63.	Accounting Specialist	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$42,218

64.	Property Tax Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$41,795
65.	Property Tax Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$40,932
66.	Property Tax Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$40,574
67.	Accounting Assistant II	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$40,231
68.	Property Tax Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$40,206
69.	Accounting Assistant II	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$40,166
70.	Office Specialist	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$36,550
71.	Accounting Assistant II	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$31,899
72.	Accountant/Auditor I	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$31,129
73.	Office Specialist	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$21,874
74.	Administrative Manager III	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$13,270
75.	Office Assistant	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$11,876
76.	Office Assistant	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$11,125
77.	Accountant/Auditor I	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$9,238
78.	Office Assistant	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$5,384
79.	Property Tax Technician	Orange County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$1,408